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U9 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Points

1 11 MAIER Enya Charlotte 2017 ÖAV Edelweiss W GER 12T 12z 15 14 299.7

2 2 MACK Alicia 2017 SG Ulm, Neu-Ulm, SSV GER 11T 11z 13 11 274.8

3 4 STARK Annika 2017 ÖAV Rankweil VLBG AUT 10T 12z 15 16 269.5

4 1 PANZIRSCH  Olivia 2017 ÖAV Bregenz VLBG AUT 10T 11z 15 14 259.5

5 10 SCHERER Julia 2017 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 7T 10z 7 13 204.7

6 7 HEINZLE Melina 2017 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 7T 10z 7 16 204.4

7 3 MATHIS Katharina Lea 2017 NFÖ Vorarlberg VLBG AUT 7T 9z 8 9 194.9

7 9 DREHER Janina 2018 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 7T 9z 7 10 194.9

9 6 TAYLOR Anna 2017 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 7T 8z 13 10 184.4

10 8 FÜRST Laura 2018 KVV VLBG AUT 5T 8z 9 13 154.2

11 12 MISSLINGER Irie 2018 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 5T 7z 5 7 145.0

12 5 VOGT Liah 2018 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 5T 7z 7 8 144.7
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1 34 KLIER Sina 2015 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 8T 8z 8 8 200.0

2 22 SABLOWSKI Maya 2015 GER 7T 8z 11 9 184.5

2 30 BEGLE-GLOGG Ida 2015 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 7T 8z 8 12 184.5

2 32 HOLLENSTEIN  Leonie 2016 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 7T 8z 10 10 184.5

5 25 HEIDI Dick 2015 SUI 5T 7z 5 7 145.0

6 35 EHRHART Johanna 2015 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 4T 6z 7 10 119.5

7 27 STECK Nina 2016 DAV Neu Ulm GER 3T 5z 5 7 94.7

8 21 FRANZOI Lucy 2015 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 3T 5z 7 9 94.6

9 28 ZOLLINGER Lynn 2016 SUI 3T 4z 3 4 85.0

10 26 SIEBER Magdalena 2015 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 2T 5z 2 11 79.4

11 36 BIROLINI Oriana 2016 SUI 1T 3z 3 5 44.8

12 33 REINSTADLER Sabrina 2016 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 1T 3z 6 3 44.5

13 23 PETZ Livia 2015 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 0T 2z 0 2 20.0

14 31 LECHNER  Filippa 2016 KVV VLBG AUT 0T 1z 0 1 10.0

24 CAAMAÑO-PFISTER Laura 2016 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT  0.0

29 BIERWISCH Lotta 2016 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR GER  0.0
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1 48 MANINI Leandro 2017 ÖAV Götzis VLBG AUT 12T 12z 20 16 299.2

2 44 MEYER Nicholas 2017 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 11T 12z 19 16 284.2

3 45 ABBREDERIS Florian 2017 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 10T 11z 15 14 259.4

4 41 FLOCK Nikolas 2017 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 8T 10z 8 12 219.8

5 46 DE BLAS ZEILER Diego 2018 K1 Kletterverein VLBG GER 8T 10z 11 11 219.7

6 43 HOPFNER Jakob 2018 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 7T 11z 8 18 214.2

7 47 WURM Laurin 2017 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 7T 9z 10 12 194.4

8 42 BRÜSTLE Ben Vito 2018 KVV VLBG AUT 7T 8z 10 9 184.7
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1 52 WANNER Fabio 2015 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 8T 8z 9 8 199.9

2 60 MACK Marvin 2015 SG Ulm, Neu-Ulm, SSV GER 8T 8z 10 8 199.8

3 54 LUDWIG Samuel 2016 K1 Kletterverein VLBG GER 8T 8z 18 14 199.0

4 64 AMANN Luca 2015 ÖAV Hohenems VLBG AUT 7T 8z 12 11 184.5

5 65 LANG Adrian 2015 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 7T 7z 10 7 174.7

6 62 BICKEL Julian 2015 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 7T 7z 13 7 174.4

7 59 PESCOLL Benedikt 2015 NFÖ Rankweil VLBG AUT 6T 8z 8 13 169.4

8 53 PODZIMEK Luke 2016 DAV Neu Ulm GER 6T 7z 7 7 159.9

9 57 FUERST Jonas 2015 KVV VLBG AUT 3T 6z 4 10 104.5

10 61 TAYLOR Jonas 2016 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 3T 6z 4 17 103.9

11 63 DREXL Simon 2016 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 3T 5z 3 5 95.0

12 55 KUTZER Maximilian 2015 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 3T 5z 5 7 94.8

13 58 BEER Julian 2016 KVV VLBG AUT 3T 5z 9 12 94.1

14 66 GANTNER Sophian 2016 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 3T 4z 5 6 84.7

15 56 SCHLETTERER Alexander 2016 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 0T 2z 0 6 19.6

51 KUECHLER Paul 2016 DAV USC München GER  0.0
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1 71 RUSCH Ida Pauline 2013 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 7T 8z 15 13 184.2

2 76 HUBMANN Eva 2013 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 6T 8z 9 15 169.1

3 79 MEYER Carla 2014 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 6T 7z 15 11 159.1

4 80 GRASS Leni Elisa 2013 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 6T 6z 15 10 149.1

5 74 KEMPF Maria 2013 ÖAV Wörgl TIR AUT 4T 6z 12 15 118.9

6 82 SPRECHER Aline 2013 SUI 4T 4z 11 6 99.3

7 73 EHRHART Mona 2013 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 3T 5z 8 11 94.0

8 78 BUCHNER Luisa 2014 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 2T 6z 5 15 88.9

9 81 GRÜNER Matilda 2013 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 0T 1z 0 1 10.0

10 77 OSTERMANN Emilia 2014 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 0T 1z 0 4 9.7

11 72 RÖDLACH Anna 2013 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 0T 0z 0 0 0.0

11 75 HAFELE Juli 2013 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 0T 0z 0 0 0.0

11 83 WIELAND Nora 2014 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 0T 0z 0 0 0.0

11 84 SARG Miriam 2014 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 0T 0z 0 0 0.0
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1 95 HÖSS Laurin 2013 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 8T 8z 11 10 199.7

2 93 CAAMAÑO-PFISTER Pablo 2014 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 5T 8z 5 14 154.4

3 100 ELSER Lukas 2014 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 5T 7z 10 11 144.2

4 91 MALLAUN Simon 2013 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 4T 7z 5 12 129.5

5 97 HINTZE Balduin 2013 DAV Kempten GER 4T 6z 6 11 119.5

6 92 LEITER  Fabian 2013 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 3T 6z 4 10 104.5

7 94 KAMMERLANDER Samuel 2014 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 3T 6z 5 11 104.3

8 102 DREXL Christian 2014 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 4T 4z 5 4 99.9

9 96 WECHSELBERGER Laurin 2014 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 3T 5z 8 18 93.6

10 101 MRAK Valentin 2014 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 3T 3z 5 5 74.8

11 99 KEIL Julian 2013 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR GER 1T 3z 2 6 44.6

12 98 ABOLIS Mika 2013 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 1T 2z 5 6 34.5

13 103 WALDHERR Paul 2013 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 0T 0z 0 0 0.0




